
Lejoncupen 2018

Linköping, 2018-04-14

Klass

Flickor Yngre
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

47kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Ella Söderberg Girlfighters BK
PS 6:2

32
FS 8:2

52
FS 6:3

52
 3  13  2  0  20 1

2 Hera Berglund Girlfighters BK
4:00

11
2:51

01
3:16

01
 0  1  0  0  7 2
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